JPMorgan

FINANCIAL TRUST company INe AccT. |||

For the Period 6/1/10 to 6/30/10

Trade Settlement
Date Date Type

Description

Quantity

Per Unit
Amaunt

Settled Securities Purchased
63 69 Purchase

6/8 g10 Purchase Option

68 610 Write Cplion

68 610 Purchase Option

MU SKIN ENTERPRISES INC

CLA
@ 27.00

J.P. MORGAN SECURITIES INC.

TRADE DATE 0&/0310

WTI CALL OPTION
UsSD PUT OPTION
STRIKE 90.00
EXPIRES 1215/2010
100,000 BARRELS
PURCHASE OTC CALL
TRADE DATE O&/08/10

WTI PUT OPTION
USD CALL OPTION
STRIKE 65.50
EXPIRES 12/15/2010
100,000 BARRELS
WRITTEN OTC PUT
TRADE DATE DE/0OBMO

WTI CALL OPTION
UsSD PUT OPTION
STRIKE 100.00
EXPIRES 05/17/2011
100,000 BARRELS
PURCHASE OTC CALL
TRADE DATE 0&/08/10

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

2,000.000

10.000

(10.000)

10.000

40.000.00

40.000.00

43,000.00
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